Argosy University Graduate & Doctoral Courses Liberty University Graduate & Doctoral Courses

Counseling
Liberty
Argosy Course Argosy Course Title Prefix & Course Number Liberty Course Title
C6035 Human Growth And Development COUN 502 Human Growth and Development
C6036 Essentials Of Interviewing COUN 6XX Counseling Elective-Graduate
C6037 Seminar In Counseling COUN 6XX Counseling Elective-Graduate
Foundations Of Mental Health
C6041 Counseling COUN 646 Psychopathology & Counseling
C6362 Student Appraisal COUN 6XX Counseling Elective-Graduate
C6430 Treatment Of Mental Disorders COUN 646 Psychopathology & Counseling
C6431 Counseling In Community Settings COUN 6XX Counseling Elective-Graduate
Diagnosis And Treatment Of
C6432 Psychopathology COUN 521 Assessment Techniques in Counseling
C6433 Theories Of Personality COUN 510 Theories of Counseling
C6435 Individual Evaluation And Assessment COUN 6XX Counseling Elective-Graduate
Individual Counseling Theories And
C6436 Practice COUN 610 Human Sexuality
C6437 Grief And Loss Counseling COUN 6XX Counseling Elective-Graduate
C6438 Group Theories And Practice COUN 504 Multicultural Counseling
Substance Abuse: Diagnosis, Treatment,
C6439 Human Sexuality COUN 691 & Prevention
C6440 Ethics In Counseling COUN 522 Career Development & Counseling
C6441 Psychosocial Theory COUN 6XX Counseling Elective-Graduate
C6443 Group Guidance Counseling EDCE 5XX School Counseling Elective-Grad
Counseling Exceptional Students And
C6444 Families EDCE 6XX School Counseling Elective-Grad
Social And Cultural Competencies For
C6445 Counselors EDCE 6XX School Counseling Elective-Grad
C6446 Substance Abuse Counseling EDCE 6XX School Counseling Elective-Grad
C6447 Counseling At-Risk Students EDCE 6XX School Counseling Elective-Grad
C6448 Group Counseling In Schools EDCE 6XX School Counseling Elective-Grad
Professional, Ethical & Legal Issues in
C6452 Career And Lifestyle Assessment EDCE 501 Counseling
Eye Movement Desensitization And
C7602 Reprocessing EDCO 711 Advanced Group Counseling
C7660 Foundations Of Counseling Psychology EDCO 811 Marriage Counseling
C7662 Social Bases Of Behavior EDCO 811 Marriage Counseling
Doctoral Counseling Practicum li And Diagnosis & Treatment of Addictive
C7700 Seminar EDCO 745 Behaviors
Directed Independent Study:
C7834 Counseling EDCO 711 Advanced Group Counseling
Marriage & Family
Liberty
Argosy Course Argosy Course Title Prefix & Course Number Liberty Course Title
MF6000 Counseling Theory COUN 510 Theories of Counseling
Theories Of Family Therapy And
MF6007 Development COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
Advanced Theories Of Family Therapy
MF6008 And Development COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
Theories Of Family Process And
MF6020 Development COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate

MF6021 Schools Of Family Therapy COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate



MF6022 Family Therapy Skills COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate

MF6023 Advanced Family Therapy Skills COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
Theories Of Family Therapy And
MF6024 Development COUN 601 Marriage and Family Counseling |
MF6030 Psychopathology And Assessment COUN 646 Psychopathology and Counseling
MF6032 Psychopathology And Assessment COUN 646 Psychopathology and Counseling
MF6090 Couples And Relational Counseling Skills COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6091 Couples And Relational Therapy Skills COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
Advanced Individual, Couples, And
MF6103 Family Therapy COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6110 Family Law Mediation COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6200 Human Sexuality COUN 610 Human Sexuality if three hours
Substance Abuse: Diagnosis, Treatment,
MF6305 Basic Addiction Studies COUN 691 and Prevention
Substance Abuse Counseling For
MF6310 Individuals And Families SUBS 6XX SUBS Elective- Graduate
Substance Abuse Therapy For
MF6311 Individuals And Families SUBS 6XX SUBS Elective- Graduate
MF6440 Child And Adolescent Counseling COUN 611 Counseling Children and their Families
MF6441 Child And Adolescent Psychotherapy COUN 611 Counseling Children and their Families
MF6500 Individual And Personality Development COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6501 Human Development: Lifespan COUN 502 Human Growth and Development
Social And Cultural Foundations Of
MF6510 Therapy COUN 504 Multicultural Counseling
Social And Cultural Foundations Of
MF6511 Counseling COUN 504 Multicultural Counseling
MF6520 Research And Assessment COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
Research: Systematic Assessments And
MF6526 Appraisals COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate

MF6600 Fundamentals Of Supervision COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate

Professional Counseling
Liberty
Argosy Course Argosy Course Title Prefix & Course Number Liberty Course Title
PC6000 Counseling Theory COUN 510 Theories of Counseling
PC6003 Abnormal Psychology COUN 646 Psychopathology and Counseling
Maladaptive Behavior And Psychopathology and Counseling (if
PC6005 Psychopathology COUN 646 three credits)
Theories Of Family Process And
PC6020 Development COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6021 Schools Of Family Therapy COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6022 Family Therapy Counseling Skills COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6023 Marriage And Family Studies COUN 601 Marriage and Family Counseling |
PC6025 Human Growth And Development COUN 502 Human Growth and Development
PC6030 Psychopathology And Assessment COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6200 Human Sexuality COUN 610 Human Sexuality
Personality Theories And Individual
PC6220 Counseling COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate

Theories In Counseling Families And
PC6230 Individuals COUN 6XX Counseling Elective- Graduate



PC6240

PC6250

PC6320

PC6330

PC6420

PC6430

PC6440
PC6445

PC6510
PC6511

PC6515
PC6521

PC6525
PC6532

PC6600
PC6700

PC6712
PC6750
PC6803
PC6806

PC6812

PC6814

PC6816

PC6820

PC6822
PC6825

PC6826
PC6828

PC6900

Introduction To Psychological Testing

Clinical Psychopharmacology

Domestic Violence And Spousal Abuse

Child Abuse Assessment And Reporting

Community Mental Health

Aging

Child And Adolescent Counseling
Play Therapy

Social And Cultural Foundations Of
Therapy

Social And Cultural Diversity

Multicultural Diversity And Advocacy
Research And Program Evaluation

Appraisal And Assessment
Trauma Counseling

Career And Lifestyle Development
Couples And Family Counseling

Diagnosis And Treatment Of Behavioral
And Emotional Disorders

Couples And Relational Counseling
Trauma Impact And Counseling
Addictions And Family Counseling
Assessment, Diagnosis, Treatment And
Relapse Prevention In Addictions
Counseling

Forensic Counseling

Psychopharmacology For Counselors

Advanced Theories And Techniques Of
Addictions Counseling

Alternative Approaches To Addiction
Treatment

Psychological Change Strategies

Crisis And Trauma Counseling With
Special Populations

Counseling Military Families

Substance Abuse Counseling

COUN

COUN

COUN

COUN

COUN

COUN

COUN
COUN

COUN
COUN

COUN
COUN

COUN
COUN

COUN
COUN

COUN
COUN
COUN
COUN

COUN

COUN

COUN

COUN

COUN
COUN

COUN
MILT

SUBS

6XX

625

6XX

6XX

605

630

611
6XX

504
504

504
515

521
6XX

522
602

6XX
6XX
604
6XX

691

6XX

625

6XX

6XX
6XX

6XX
6XX

607

Counseling Elective- Graduate
Psychopharmacology and Counseling
Counseling Elective- Graduate
Counseling Elective- Graduate
Community and Agency Counseling
Gerontology and Counseling if three

credits

Counseling Children and their Families
Counseling Elective- Graduate

Multicultural Counseling
Multicultural Counseling

Multicultural Counseling
Research and Program Evaluation

Assessment Techniques in Counseling
Counseling Elective- Graduate

Career Development and Counseling

Marriage and Family Counseling Il

Counseling Elective- Graduate
Counseling Elective- Graduate
Crisis Counseling

Counseling Elective- Graduate

Substance Abuse: Diagnosis, Treatment,
and Prevention

Counseling Elective- Graduate

Psychopharmacology and Counseling

Counseling Elective- Graduate

Counseling Elective- Graduate
Counseling Elective- Graduate

Counseling Elective- Graduate
Military Elective- Graduate

Treatment and the Recovery Process



