Argosy Unive	rsity Graduate & Doctoral Courses	Libert	y University	Graduate & Doctoral Courses
		Counseling		
		Libe	rty	
Argosy Course	Argosy Course Title	Prefix & Cou	rse Number	Liberty Course Title
C6035	Human Growth And Development	COUN	502	Human Growth and Development
C6036	Essentials Of Interviewing	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective-Graduate
C6037	Seminar In Counseling	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective-Graduate
	Foundations Of Mental Health			
C6041	Counseling	COUN	646	Psychopathology & Counseling
C6362	Student Appraisal	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective-Graduate
C6430	Treatment Of Mental Disorders	COUN	646	Psychopathology & Counseling
C6431	Counseling In Community Settings	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective-Graduate
	Diagnosis And Treatment Of			
C6432	Psychopathology	COUN	521	Assessment Techniques in Counseling
C6433	Theories Of Personality	COUN	510	Theories of Counseling
C6435	Individual Evaluation And Assessment	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective-Graduate
	Individual Counseling Theories And			
C6436	Practice	COUN	610	Human Sexuality
C6437	Grief And Loss Counseling	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective-Graduate
C6438	Group Theories And Practice	COUN	504	Multicultural Counseling
				Substance Abuse: Diagnosis, Treatment,
C6439	Human Sexuality	COUN	691	& Prevention
C6440	Ethics In Counseling	COUN	522	Career Development & Counseling
C6441	Psychosocial Theory	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective-Graduate
C6443	Group Guidance Counseling	EDCE	5XX	School Counseling Elective-Grad
	Counseling Exceptional Students And			
C6444	Families	EDCE	6XX	School Counseling Elective-Grad
	Social And Cultural Competencies For			
C6445	Counselors	EDCE	6XX	School Counseling Elective-Grad
C6446	Substance Abuse Counseling	EDCE	6XX	School Counseling Elective-Grad
C6447	Counseling At-Risk Students	EDCE	6XX	School Counseling Elective-Grad
C6448	Group Counseling In Schools	EDCE	6XX	School Counseling Elective-Grad
				Professional, Ethical & Legal Issues in
C6452	Career And Lifestyle Assessment	EDCE	501	Counseling
07.00	Eye Movement Desensitization And	55.00	744	
C7602	Reprocessing	EDCO	711	Advanced Group Counseling
07.50	5 1 11 050 11 0 1 1	55.00	044	
C7660	Foundations Of Counseling Psychology	EDCO	811	Marriage Counseling
C7662	Social Bases Of Behavior	EDCO	811	Marriage Counseling
07700	Doctoral Counseling Practicum Ii And	55.00	7.45	Diagnosis & Treatment of Addictive
C7700	Seminar	EDCO	745	Behaviors
67024	Directed Independent Study:	FD.60	744	A Leave I Company Company II
C7834	Counseling	EDCO	711	Advanced Group Counseling
	Mar	riage & Family		
Angeon Course	Argony Course Title	Libe		Liborty Course Title
Argosy Course	Argosy Course Title Counseling Theory	Prefix & Coun	510	Liberty Course Title
MF6000		COUN	310	Theories of Counseling
N4F6007	Theories Of Family Therapy And	COLIN	EVV	Counciling Floating Craduate
MF6007	Development Advanced Theories Of Family Therapy	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
NIEGOO	And Dovolopment	COLIN	CVV	Counceling Floative Graduate
MF6008	And Development Theories Of Family Process And	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
MEGOZO	Theories Of Family Process And	COLIN	CVV	Counceling Floctive Craduate
MF6020	Development Schools Of Family Therapy	COUN COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6021	Schools Of Fairing Therapy	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate

MF6022	Family Therapy Skills	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6023	Advanced Family Therapy Skills	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
	Theories Of Family Therapy And			
MF6024	Development	COUN	601	Marriage and Family Counseling I
MF6030	Psychopathology And Assessment	COUN	646	Psychopathology and Counseling
MF6032	Psychopathology And Assessment	COUN	646	Psychopathology and Counseling
MF6090	Couples And Relational Counseling Skills	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6091	Couples And Relational Therapy Skills Advanced Individual, Couples, And	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6103	Family Therapy	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6110	Family Law Mediation	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6200	Human Sexuality	COUN	610	Human Sexuality if three hours Substance Abuse: Diagnosis, Treatment,
MF6305	Basic Addiction Studies	COUN	691	and Prevention
	Substance Abuse Counseling For			
MF6310	Individuals And Families	SUBS	6XX	SUBS Elective- Graduate
	Substance Abuse Therapy For			
MF6311	Individuals And Families	SUBS	6XX	SUBS Elective- Graduate
MF6440	Child And Adolescent Counseling	COUN	611	Counseling Children and their Families
MF6441	Child And Adolescent Psychotherapy	COUN	611	Counseling Children and their Families
MF6500	Individual And Personality Development	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6501	Human Development: Lifespan	COUN	502	Human Growth and Development
	Social And Cultural Foundations Of			·
MF6510	Therapy	COUN	504	Multicultural Counseling
	Social And Cultural Foundations Of			Ç
MF6511	Counseling	COUN	504	Multicultural Counseling
MF6520	Research And Assessment	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
	Research: Systematic Assessments And			· ·
MF6526	Appraisals	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
MF6600	Fundamentals Of Supervision	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
		nal Counseli	ing	
		Lib	erty	
Argosy Course	Argosy Course Title		ırse Number	Liberty Course Title
PC6000	Counseling Theory	COUN	510	Theories of Counseling
PC6003	Abnormal Psychology	COUN	646	Psychopathology and Counseling
	Maladaptive Behavior And			Psychopathology and Counseling (if
PC6005	Psychopathology	COUN	646	three credits)
	Theories Of Family Process And			
PC6020	Development	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6021	Schools Of Family Therapy	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6022	Family Therapy Counseling Skills	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6023	Marriage And Family Studies	COUN	601	Marriage and Family Counseling I
PC6025	Human Growth And Development	COUN	502	Human Growth and Development
PC6030	Psychopathology And Assessment	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6200	Human Sexuality	COUN	610	Human Sexuality
	Personality Theories And Individual			•
PC6220	Counseling	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
	Theories In Counseling Families And			
DCC220	المطانية طيناه	COLIN	CVV	Counceling Floating Craduate

COUN

6XX

Counseling Elective- Graduate

PC6230

Individuals

PC6240	Introduction To Psychological Testing	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6250	Clinical Psychopharmacology	COUN	625	Psychopharmacology and Counseling
PC6320	Domestic Violence And Spousal Abuse	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6330	Child Abuse Assessment And Reporting	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6420	Community Mental Health	COUN	605	Community and Agency Counseling Gerontology and Counseling if three
PC6430	Aging	COUN	630	credits
PC6440	Child And Adolescent Counseling	COUN	611	Counseling Children and their Families
PC6445	Play Therapy Social And Cultural Foundations Of	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6510	Therapy	COUN	504	Multicultural Counseling
PC6511	Social And Cultural Diversity	COUN	504	Multicultural Counseling
PC6515	Multicultural Diversity And Advocacy	COUN	504	Multicultural Counseling
PC6521	Research And Program Evaluation	COUN	515	Research and Program Evaluation
PC6525	Appraisal And Assessment	COUN	521	Assessment Techniques in Counseling
PC6532	Trauma Counseling	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6600	Career And Lifestyle Development	COUN	522	Career Development and Counseling
PC6700	Couples And Family Counseling	COUN	602	Marriage and Family Counseling II
	Diagnosis And Treatment Of Behavioral			
PC6712	And Emotional Disorders	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6750	Couples And Relational Counseling	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6803	Trauma Impact And Counseling	COUN	604	Crisis Counseling
PC6806	Addictions And Family Counseling Assessment, Diagnosis, Treatment And	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
	Relapse Prevention In Addictions			Substance Abuse: Diagnosis, Treatment,
PC6812	Counseling	COUN	691	and Prevention
PC6814	Forensic Counseling	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6816	Psychopharmacology For Counselors	COUN	625	Psychopharmacology and Counseling
	Advanced Theories And Techniques Of			
PC6820	Addictions Counseling Alternative Approaches To Addiction	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6822	Treatment	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6825	Psychological Change Strategies Crisis And Trauma Counseling With	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6826	Special Populations	COUN	6XX	Counseling Elective- Graduate
PC6828	Counseling Military Families	MILT	6XX	Military Elective- Graduate
PC6900	Substance Abuse Counseling	SUBS	607	Treatment and the Recovery Process